
Standard Results

1/9/22

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12004 Darcee / Naveira 64.71 11000 0 0002.055

12001 Fabulous Fidget / Me 76.64 NQ1 0 0101.735

12005 Rigger / Rice 102.00 NQ2 0 0001.304

12002 Jo / Pineda -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20001 Ninja Nelly / Naveira -- NQ0 0 100

20002 Lucy Loodle Lu Lu / M 76.54 NQ1 0 0201.803

20003 Gilbert Blythe / Meado 93.81 NQ1 2 0111.471

20004 Margot / Herbst 62.17 NQ0 0 0102.220

20005 Cali / Waegner 81.80 NQ3 0 0101.687

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Trooper / Melugin 61.87 NQ2 1 0102.230



Standard Results

1/9/22

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Forest / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

16205 Willow / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

16203 Goose / Riegerix -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20207 Juno / Rowe 34.41 1951 0 0004.010

20201 Vinny / Brown 68.11 NQ0 0 0102.026

20206 Hiro / Ostrander 38.93 NQ0 1 0103.545

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24201 Echo / Risik 38.51 11000 0 0003.583



Standard Results

1/9/22

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8203 Shiloh / Schaefer 57.34 NQ0 0 0102.686

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12003 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16405 Wolfie / Albers 43.75 11000 0 0003.611

16403 Captain / Hunt 64.76 NQ2 2 0102.440

16404 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

16401 Falcon / Bryant -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20403 Gracie / Wintz 58.99 NQ4 2 0202.729



Standard Results

1/9/22

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Vivian / Easterley 76.70 NQ3 1 0102.099



Standard Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Giggles / Orris -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12401 Pix / Nieder 42.01 NQ0 1 0004.237

12402 Ruffy / Hartke 78.72 NQ0 0 0102.261

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 56.22 NQ4 0 0003.166

12602 Ty / Kitchell 79.22 NQ0 0 0002.247

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps

16606 Remy / Laufer 53.14 11000 0 0003.463

16605 Duke / Wooldridge 54.18 21000 0 0003.396

16402 Scout / Miranti 71.70 NQ2 0 0002.566

16602 Splash / Hunt 49.25 NQ1 0 0003.736

16603 Shine / Hunt 68.20 NQ3 1 0102.698

16604 Duncan / Norris 55.51 NQ0 0 0103.315

16607 Luna / Wintz 70.99 NQ5 2 0102.592



Standard Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps

20613 Cheyenne / Adair 38.59 11000 0 0004.898

20402 Koda / Pudenz 48.23 NQ0 0 0203.919

20601 Cowboy / Semanisin 37.08 NQ0 0 0105.097

20602 Stardust / Rowe 40.53 NQ0 0 0104.663

20604 Toby / Winters 62.72 NQ2 2 0103.013

20606 Quill / Potratz 55.17 NQ0 2 0203.426

20609 Envy / Boone -- NQ1 1 110

20612 Zac / Nichols 37.35 NQ0 0 0305.060

20605 Matt / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20610 Bryn / MacKenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Luke / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Aja / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

8811 Jazzy / Orris 50.13 11000 0 0003.551 25

8808 Reggie / Hanna 50.26 21000 0 0003.542 25

8812 Gidget / Jenkins 54.46 31000 0 0003.268 21

8803 Ollie / Jenkins 60.05 41000 0 0002.964 15

8810 Nemo / Hale 62.67 1000 0 0002.840 13

8802 Muppet / Van Hook 73.07 NQ0 1 0002.436

8804 Thriller / Gooldy 52.94 NQ1 1 0103.362

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 47.76 NQ1 0 0003.727

8809 Macho / Van Hook 79.80 NQ1 0 0002.231

8814 Darla / Nicholas 87.93 NQ1 2 0002.024

8801 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8807 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Cheers / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

yps Pts

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.52 11000 0 0004.287 29

12805 Esky / Porras 43.37 21000 0 0004.104 27

12801 Newt / Tipton 49.21 31000 0 0003.617 21

12603 Neo / Updyke 43.77 NQ0 0 0104.067

12802 Ralphie / Hartke 64.42 NQ1 1 0002.763

12810 Freddie / Worley 57.86 NQ1 0 0003.076

12812 Agnes / Porras 46.84 NQ1 1 0203.800

12814 Randy / Braun -- NQ0 0 100

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ2 0 110

12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo 50.07 NQ1 0 0103.555



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

12818 Kimber / Schanda 41.00 NQ1 1 0214.341

12803 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Bennie / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:9 8

yps Pts

16807 Fiver / Tipton 36.90 11000 0 0004.986 33

16820 Penny / Owen 41.60 21000 0 0004.423 28

16816 Jetson / Jones 43.58 31000 0 0004.222 26

16812 Rudy / Stucker 44.20 41000 0 0004.163 25

16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 44.73 1000 0 0004.114 25

16813 Luna / Sansone 47.36 1000 0 0003.885 22

16802 Leena / Morris 49.61 1000 0 0003.709 20

16808 Bling / Frasca 51.00 1000 0 0003.608 19

16814 Dew / Jansen 51.03 1000 0 0003.606 18

16804 Henry / Rich 52.38 NQ1 1 0103.513

16805 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ1 0 100

16810 Clark / Braun 73.70 NQ2 0 0102.497

16817 Stormie / Istenes 49.13 NQ0 0 0103.745

16818 Dakota / Peterson 50.33 NQ0 1 0003.656

16821 Craze / Miller 45.76 NQ1 1 0204.021

16823 Shade / Updyke 55.73 NQ1 0 0003.302

16825 Murphy / Tuncil 53.82 NQ1 1 0103.419

16806 Reason / Frye -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

16826 Kipsey / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

16811 Branch / Frasca -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

16822 Gigi / Burgess -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 49%Q:24 25

yps Pts

20839 Nile / York 33.45 11000 0 0005.650 32

20864 Stein / Shaiper 34.00 21000 0 0005.559 32

20860 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.89 31000 0 0005.417 31

20861 Jagger / LaFata 35.05 41000 0 0005.392 30

20817 Jayla / Koenig 35.76 1000 0 0005.285 30

20614 Kyber / Nieder 36.27 1000 0 0005.211 29

20834 Lexi / Bettis 36.53 1000 0 0005.174 29

20812 Zuko / Berkley 36.59 1000 0 0005.165 29

20827 Tazer / Buchholz 36.69 1000 0 0005.151 29

20836 Tippi / Tipton 38.43 1000 0 0004.918 27

20832 Nanuk / Boone 40.57 1000 0 0004.659 25

20838 Bindi / Drabek 41.19 1000 0 0004.588 24

20863 Bing / Dalan 41.60 1000 0 0004.543 24

20867 Zayne / Berkley 41.80 1000 0 0004.522 24

20866 Capture / York 42.05 1000 0 0004.495 23

20828 Diego / Dickinson 42.22 1000 0 0004.477 23

20849 Aria / Colberg 42.78 1000 0 0004.418 23

20847 K / Kulb 42.88 1000 0 0004.408 23

20805 Tuff / Colberg 45.96 1000 0 0004.112 20

20857 Decker / Beal 46.81 1000 0 0004.038 19

20855 Loki / Kenny 47.49 1000 0 0003.980 18

20858 Pip / Burbach 47.94 1000 0 0003.942 18

20804 Bunny / Van Hook 52.14 1000 0 0003.625 13

20808 Oreo / Filla 53.82 1000 0 0003.512 12

20806 Ryker / Brinson 37.31 NQ1 0 0105.066



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 46.99 NQ0 1 0004.022

20809 Copper / Clessa 53.78 NQ2 1 0203.514

20810 Vivid / Johnson 41.44 NQ2 1 0104.561

20811 Toohey / Pudenz 44.83 NQ0 1 0004.216

20815 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 0 110

20816 Skip / LaFata 39.81 NQ1 1 0004.748

20818 Ash / Dalan 44.32 NQ1 0 0104.264

20819 Dani / Shaiper 34.43 NQ0 0 0305.489

20820 Journey / Goodgold 46.98 NQ1 2 0104.023

20823 Duke / Jacobs 45.76 NQ0 0 0104.130

20825 Sky / Robertson 44.34 NQ1 0 0004.263

20829 Egan / Blau -- NQ1 1 100

20831 Gil / Gregerson 42.86 NQ0 0 0114.410

20837 Elcie / Cinotto 48.02 NQ1 0 0013.936

20840 Vader / Winter 45.63 NQ1 0 0004.142

20841 Bandit / Meyer -- NQ0 0 120

20845 Gypsee / Rich 40.85 NQ1 0 0004.627

20848 Rose Tyler / Slater -- NQ0 0 100

20850 Easton / Jebens -- NQ3 3 111

20852 Bounce / Peskie 81.90 NQ2 2 0102.308

20854 Buzz / Sims 43.40 NQ1 0 0014.355

20856 Reba / Hugo 47.27 NQ0 1 0003.998

20862 Abbey / Koenig 35.48 NQ0 0 0105.327

20865 Tripp / Goodgold 39.36 NQ1 0 0004.802

20802 Panda / Bertsch -- ABS-- -- ------

20803 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Sigma / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Misty / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Bomber / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

20853 Charlotte / Loerch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

24803 Duchess / Ward 41.89 11000 0 0004.512 28

24813 Zero / Bockhorn 43.15 21000 0 0004.380 26

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.43 31000 0 0004.352 26

24809 Malibu / Scott 49.83 41000 0 0003.793 20

24812 Chance / Plank 61.71 1000 0 0003.063 8

24801 Bert / Cunningham 49.27 NQ0 0 0103.836

24802 Zeke / Meyer -- NQ0 0 110

24805 Nitro / Alexander 38.94 NQ0 0 0104.854

24808 Crush / Mitchell 55.33 NQ1 0 0103.416

24810 Ginger / Kincaid 53.59 NQ0 0 0103.527

24811 Yaxley / Henderson 58.42 NQ1 0 0003.235

24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24214C Zeus / Wallace 63.79 NQ2 1 0002.963

24816C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 0 100

24215C Rascal / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/9/22

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4201 Larka / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16208 Faith / Blank 67.20 1950 1 0002.054

16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- NQ6 1 111

16210 Lucy / Lukas -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20211 Ruger / Brown 66.38 1951 0 0002.079



Standard Results

1/9/22

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Molly / Kilfoy 74.58 11000 0 0002.065

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12201 Guido / McNiel 59.89 1901 1 0002.638

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16409 Iddy / Shaw 50.61 1951 0 0003.181

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Lightning / Plank 79.92 NQ6 0 0002.015

20405 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8402 Calvin / Brown 53.79 NQ1 0 0103.309

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16609 Ella / Hollowell 64.65 11000 0 0002.923

16610 Busy / Miller 68.86 NQ2 2 0002.745

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20617 Bones / Dede 52.21 11000 0 0003.620

20616 Rumble / Bryant 60.27 21000 0 0003.136

20615 Whistler / King 96.29 NQ0 0 0001.963



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

4805 Sophie / Adair 36.42 11000 0 0004.887 44

4807 London / Hart 53.73 21000 0 0003.313 27

4801 Loxley / Hart 55.73 31000 0 0003.194 25

4806 Rudy / Meiners 68.59 41000 0 0002.595 12

4802 Luke / LaDew -- NQ0 0 100

4803 Pink / Gooldy -- NQ1 1 110

4804 Whisky / Cope -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

8817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 60.49 11000 0 0002.943 15

8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 61.98 21000 0 0002.872 14

8830 Adele / Liles 65.28 31000 0 0002.727 10

8819 Connor / Norris 65.34 41000 0 0002.724 10

8815 Wynona / Wessel 65.69 1000 0 0002.710 10

8829 Luke / Wessel 67.10 1000 0 0002.653 8

8816 Yoda / Liles 58.21 NQ2 2 0103.058

8821 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

8823 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

12824 Emily / Miller 47.70 11000 0 0003.857 27



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

12827 River / Hunt 48.90 21000 0 0003.763 26

12828 Josie / Owen 57.17 31000 0 0003.218 17

12826 Lacy / Stucker 63.28 41000 0 0002.908 11

12823 Dottie / Miranti 71.00 1000 0 0002.592 4

12825 Darby / Mroz 67.66 NQ3 1 0112.719

12819 Lucy / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

12832 Stella / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:9 9

yps Pts

16841 Flash / Nichols 34.50 11000 0 0005.478 36

16830 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 41.37 21000 0 0004.569 29

16837 Cody / McLees 45.08 31000 0 0004.193 25

16849 Moses / York 47.04 41000 0 0004.018 23

16847 Echo / Lawrence 47.29 1000 0 0003.997 23

16839 Theo / Jacobs 50.18 1000 0 0003.766 20

16843 Sadie / Bethel 50.89 1000 0 0003.714 20

16836 Deacon / Winters 52.82 1000 0 0003.578 18

16846 Hope / Blank 53.19 1000 0 0003.553 17

16831 Melia / Heberlein 53.59 NQ1 1 0003.527

16832 Clyde / Hugo 73.53 NQ1 1 0002.570

16833 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 0 110

16834 Kruz / Gregerson 38.40 NQ0 0 0304.922

16835 Hannah / Fields 75.37 NQ1 0 0002.508

16838 Marlin / Omnus 45.99 NQ3 1 0104.110

16848 Wily / Forth -- NQ0 2 100

16856 Savanna / Cocciola- 55.26 NQ0 1 0003.420

16857 Meeka / Heberlein 40.66 NQ0 1 0004.648

16845 Tess / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

16850 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20873 MacNair / Henderson 46.47 11000 0 0004.067 28

20871 Mario / Knickmeyer 64.23 21000 0 0002.943 10

20870 Derby / Johnson 45.50 NQ0 1 0004.154

20869 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

20874 Banzai Angus / Curry -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12001 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- NQ1 110

12004 Darcee / Naveira 51.43 NQ0 0102.022

12005 Rigger / Rice 57.01 NQ1 0001.824

12002 Jo / Pineda -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20001 Ninja Nelly / Naveira -- NQ2 111

20002 Lucy Loodle Lu Lu / M 45.47 NQ0 0402.353

20003 Gilbert Blythe / Meado -- NQ3 102

20005 Cali / Waegner 56.59 NQ2 0111.891

20004 Margot / Herbst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Trooper / Melugin 49.01 NQ2 0222.183



JWW Results

1/9/22

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8202 Ted / Burgess 31.57 11000 0003.294

8203 Shiloh / Schaefer 32.10 21000 0003.240

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Forest / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

16205 Willow / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

16203 Goose / Riegerix -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20201 Vinny / Brown -- NQ0 110

20206 Hiro / Ostrander -- NQ0 100

20207 Juno / Rowe 16.79 NQ0 0106.373

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24201 Echo / Risik 21.15 11000 0005.059



JWW Results

1/9/22

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12402 Ruffy / Hartke 48.88 1851 0002.660

12003 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16403 Captain / Hunt 24.47 11000 0005.476

16402 Scout / Miranti 45.21 NQ2 0002.964

16405 Wolfie / Albers 33.32 NQ0 0014.022

16404 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

16401 Falcon / Bryant -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20612 Zac / Nichols 26.90 1951 0005.093

20402 Koda / Pudenz 36.89 NQ2 0113.714

20403 Gracie / Wintz 52.62 NQ3 0312.604

20602 Stardust / Rowe 21.65 NQ0 0106.328



JWW Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Giggles / Orris -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12401 Pix / Nieder 33.71 NQ1 0014.687

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ2 110

12602 Ty / Kitchell 71.00 NQ0 0012.225

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16818 Dakota / Peterson 35.29 11000 0004.676

16605 Duke / Wooldridge 36.62 21000 0004.506

16606 Remy / Laufer 52.41 NQ1 0003.148

16607 Luna / Wintz 52.86 NQ3 0103.121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20606 Quill / Potratz 36.15 11000 0004.758

20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ1 100

20604 Toby / Winters 51.58 NQ1 0003.335

20609 Envy / Boone 28.82 NQ0 0015.968



JWW Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Regular

20605 Matt / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Luke / Riegerix -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24811 Yaxley / Henderson 28.62 11000 0006.010

24402 Vivian / Easterley -- NQ3 101

24601 Aja / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

8804 Thriller / Gooldy 36.36 11000 0004.345 15

8803 Ollie / Jenkins 39.26 21000 0004.024 12

8812 Gidget / Jenkins 40.17 31000 0003.933 11

8808 Reggie / Hanna 40.61 41000 0003.891 11

8811 Jazzy / Orris 42.90 1000 0003.683 9

8809 Macho / Van Hook 47.87 1000 0003.301 4

8802 Muppet / Van Hook 56.58 NQ0 0002.793

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 41.06 NQ2 0013.848

8810 Nemo / Hale 48.83 NQ1 0003.236

8814 Darla / Nicholas 65.74 NQ1 0012.403

8801 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8807 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Cheers / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12818 Kimber / Schanda 28.70 11000 0005.505 20

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.90 21000 0004.953 17

12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo 33.58 31000 0004.705 15

12810 Freddie / Worley 37.92 41000 0004.167 11

12801 Newt / Tipton 37.92 1000 0004.167 11

12603 Neo / Updyke -- NQ2 132

12805 Esky / Porras 39.98 NQ1 0223.952

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ0 100

12802 Ralphie / Hartke -- ABS-- -- ------

12803 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

12806 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Bennie / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Agnes / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:8 10

yps Pts

16807 Fiver / Tipton 26.95 11000 0006.122 20

16804 Henry / Rich 27.96 21000 0005.901 19

16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 31.25 31000 0005.280 15

16823 Shade / Updyke 34.93 41000 0004.724 12

16603 Shine / Hunt 34.94 1000 0004.722 12

16812 Rudy / Stucker 35.97 1000 0004.587 11

16813 Luna / Sansone 42.51 1000 0003.881 4

16814 Dew / Jansen 43.41 1000 0003.801 3

16602 Splash / Hunt 52.69 NQ2 0003.132

16604 Duncan / Norris 47.30 NQ0 0013.488

16802 Leena / Morris 41.70 NQ1 0013.957

16805 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 44.99 NQ3 0123.667

16808 Bling / Frasca 43.96 NQ0 0013.753

16810 Clark / Braun 48.53 NQ1 0203.400

16816 Jetson / Jones 31.78 NQ1 0115.192

16817 Stormie / Istenes 43.81 NQ2 0013.766

16820 Penny / Owen 34.11 NQ0 0014.837

16825 Murphy / Tuncil -- NQ1 111

16806 Reason / Frye -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Craze / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

16826 Kipsey / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

16811 Branch / Frasca -- AIS0 000

16822 Gigi / Burgess -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 47%Q:23 26

yps Pts

20819 Dani / Shaiper 23.91 11000 0007.194 22

20866 Capture / York 24.22 21000 0007.102 21

20861 Jagger / LaFata 24.99 31000 0006.883 21

20841 Bandit / Meyer 25.51 41000 0006.742 20

20806 Ryker / Brinson 25.55 1000 0006.732 20

20839 Nile / York 25.71 1000 0006.690 20

20817 Jayla / Koenig 25.97 1000 0006.623 20

20812 Zuko / Berkley 26.28 1000 0006.545 19

20845 Gypsee / Rich 27.04 1000 0006.361 18

20834 Lexi / Bettis 27.30 1000 0006.300 18

20818 Ash / Dalan 27.39 1000 0006.280 18

20867 Zayne / Berkley 28.96 1000 0005.939 17

20827 Tazer / Buchholz 29.66 1000 0005.799 16

20863 Bing / Dalan 29.73 1000 0005.785 16

20832 Nanuk / Boone 30.26 1000 0005.684 15

20847 K / Kulb 31.05 1000 0005.539 14

20840 Vader / Winter 31.24 1000 0005.506 14

20855 Loki / Kenny 33.15 1000 0005.189 12

20820 Journey / Goodgold 33.22 1000 0005.178 12

20837 Elcie / Cinotto 33.81 1000 0005.087 12

20858 Pip / Burbach 35.30 1000 0004.873 10

20823 Duke / Jacobs 35.89 1000 0004.792 10

20808 Oreo / Filla 39.47 1000 0004.358 6

20613 Cheyenne / Adair 42.91 NQ1 0104.008



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

20614 Kyber / Nieder 33.12 NQ2 0315.193

20804 Bunny / Van Hook -- NQ3 111

20805 Tuff / Colberg 46.85 NQ2 0023.671

20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.39 NQ0 0106.774

20809 Copper / Clessa 34.94 NQ1 0214.923

20810 Vivid / Johnson -- NQ0 100

20815 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ2 100

20816 Skip / LaFata 24.51 NQ0 0307.018

20825 Sky / Robertson 31.02 NQ1 0115.545

20828 Diego / Dickinson 36.96 NQ1 0004.654

20829 Egan / Blau -- NQ0 110

20831 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ1 100

20836 Tippi / Tipton 32.04 NQ0 0015.368

20838 Bindi / Drabek 38.53 NQ1 0104.464

20848 Rose Tyler / Slater -- NQ0 100

20849 Aria / Colberg 34.52 NQ0 0104.983

20850 Easton / Jebens 39.12 NQ1 0114.397

20852 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ0 100

20854 Buzz / Sims 27.28 NQ0 0206.305

20856 Reba / Hugo 35.29 NQ1 0114.874

20857 Decker / Beal 43.76 NQ1 0013.931

20860 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 100

20862 Abbey / Koenig 27.64 NQ0 0106.223

20864 Stein / Shaiper 28.26 NQ0 0016.086

20865 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ0 100

20610 Bryn / MacKenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20802 Panda / Bertsch -- ABS-- -- ------

20803 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Toohey / Pudenz -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Sigma / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Regular

20843 Misty / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Bomber / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Charlotte / Loerch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

24805 Nitro / Alexander 29.70 11000 0005.791 18

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.85 21000 0005.575 17

24802 Zeke / Meyer 32.96 31000 0005.218 15

24809 Malibu / Scott 38.44 41000 0004.475 9

24810 Ginger / Kincaid 46.85 1000 0003.671 1

24801 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ0 130

24803 Duchess / Ward 31.74 NQ1 0105.419

24808 Crush / Mitchell 39.15 NQ0 0104.393

24812 Chance / Plank 46.11 NQ0 0103.730

24813 Zero / Bockhorn 31.01 NQ0 0105.547

24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24816C Phoenix / Racz-Burto 28.84 11000 0005.964 17

24214C Zeus / Wallace 46.84 NQ1 0203.672

24215C Rascal / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 104 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4201 Larka / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16206 Ellie / Woodall 56.36 NQ0 0111.899

16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- NQ2 010

16210 Lucy / Lukas 46.49 NQ1 0012.302

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20211 Ruger / Brown 45.56 1882 0002.349

20210 Cher / McClintock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8401 Molly / Kilfoy 52.48 NQ0 0012.477

8402 Calvin / Brown 38.70 NQ2 0213.359

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Guido / McNiel -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

16409 Iddy / Shaw 32.28 11000 0004.244

16208 Faith / Blank 37.54 2951 0003.649

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20615 Whistler / King -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

1/9/22

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16610 Busy / Miller 33.00 11000 0005.212

16609 Ella / Hollowell 46.87 NQ1 0113.670

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20617 Bones / Dede 39.68 11000 0004.335

20404 Lightning / Plank 59.14 NQ2 0012.908

20616 Rumble / Bryant 65.09 NQ1 0002.642

20405 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

4805 Sophie / Adair 25.74 11000 0006.138 31

4807 London / Hart 38.75 21000 0004.077 18

4806 Rudy / Meiners 50.75 31000 0003.113 6

4802 Luke / LaDew 51.75 41000 0003.053 5

4801 Loxley / Hart 41.89 NQ1 0003.772

4803 Pink / Gooldy -- NQ1 111

4804 Whisky / Cope -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 49.58 11000 0003.187 4

8829 Luke / Wessel 50.51 21000 0003.128 3

8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 52.18 31000 0003.028 1

8815 Wynona / Wessel 58.48 NQ2 0222.702

8816 Yoda / Liles 38.55 NQ0 0014.099

8819 Connor / Norris 50.55 NQ0 0203.126

8821 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

8823 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

yps Pts

12827 River / Hunt 30.00 11000 0005.500 22

12825 Darby / Mroz 34.07 21000 0004.843 17



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

12824 Emily / Miller 34.09 31000 0004.840 17

12828 Josie / Owen 40.61 41000 0004.063 11

12823 Dottie / Miranti 49.77 1000 0003.315 2

12826 Lacy / Stucker 51.05 1000 0003.232 0

12819 Lucy / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

12832 Stella / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 39%Q:7 11

yps Pts

16841 Flash / Nichols 26.11 11000 0006.588 24

16857 Meeka / Heberlein 26.38 21000 0006.520 24

16843 Sadie / Bethel 30.78 31000 0005.588 20

16846 Hope / Blank 31.09 41000 0005.532 19

16837 Cody / McLees 33.37 1000 0005.154 17

16849 Moses / York 33.42 1000 0005.147 17

16832 Clyde / Hugo 40.73 1000 0004.223 10

16830 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 31.51 NQ0 0105.459

16831 Melia / Heberlein 35.04 NQ0 0114.909

16833 Rigby / Day 27.68 NQ0 0016.214

16834 Kruz / Gregerson 27.74 NQ1 0226.200

16835 Hannah / Fields 43.89 NQ0 0013.919

16836 Deacon / Winters 41.53 NQ1 0004.142

16838 Marlin / Omnus -- NQ2 100

16839 Theo / Jacobs 44.57 NQ1 0113.859

16847 Echo / Lawrence 37.70 NQ1 0104.562

16848 Wily / Forth 43.17 NQ2 0123.984

16856 Savanna / Cocciola- 34.01 NQ0 0015.057

16845 Tess / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

16850 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/9/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20873 MacNair / Henderson 37.42 11000 0004.596 15

20871 Mario / Knickmeyer 62.19 NQ1 0002.766

20869 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

20870 Derby / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20874 Banzai Angus / Curry -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 34.64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.64 1100 00

8811 Jazzy / Orris 37.80 90 00

8203 Shiloh / Schaefer 46.68 60 00

8601 Giggles / Orris -- NQ1 00

8804 Thriller / Gooldy 38.39 NQ1 00

8808 Reggie / Hanna -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1034.64Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 26.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

12401 Pix / Nieder 26.79 1100 00

12818 Kimber / Schanda 27.22 90 00

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.02 80 00

12801 Newt / Tipton 35.45 60 00

12817 Skipper / Williams-Bo 35.99 60 00

12802 Ralphie / Hartke 43.90 30 00

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil 43.94 30 00

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 39.52 NQ0 01

12603 Neo / Updyke 36.06 NQ1 00

12810 Freddie / Worley 39.37 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

12003 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.79Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.92 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:10 9

16810 Clark / Braun 29.92 1100 00

16204 Emily / Miller 32.95 90 00

16813 Luna / Sansone 34.05 80 00

16814 Dew / Jansen 37.02 70 00

16825 Murphy / Tuncil 37.67 70 00

16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 40.41 60 00

16818 Dakota / Peterson 41.96 60 00

16606 Remy / Laufer 42.70 50 00

16403 Captain / Hunt 44.90 50 00

16802 Leena / Morris 47.06 40 00

16202 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 11

16402 Scout / Miranti -- NQ0 11

16602 Splash / Hunt -- NQ0 01

16603 Shine / Hunt -- NQ1 11

16607 Luna / Wintz 42.79 NQ1 00

16804 Henry / Rich 26.98 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

16807 Fiver / Tipton 25.28 NQ0 01

16808 Bling / Frasca 38.23 NQ1 00

16812 Rudy / Stucker 34.64 NQ0 01

16404 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

16605 Duke / Wooldridge -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

16811 Branch / Frasca -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1029.92Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 23.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 49%Q:19 20

20861 Jagger / LaFata 23.42 1100 00

20841 Bandit / Meyer 23.97 90 00

20866 Capture / York 24.23 90 00

20812 Zuko / Berkley 24.86 90 00

20810 Vivid / Johnson 25.15 90 00

20845 Gypsee / Rich 25.48 90 00

20860 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.64 90 00

20203 Marlin / Omnus 26.63 80 00

20836 Tippi / Tipton 26.71 80 00

20815 Keahilani / Dawidowic 27.05 80 00

20840 Vader / Winter 28.18 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

20837 Elcie / Cinotto 28.20 80 00

20838 Bindi / Drabek 28.26 80 00

20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.35 80 00

20806 Ryker / Brinson 28.62 80 00

20847 K / Kulb 29.16 70 00

20809 Copper / Clessa 34.36 50 00

20606 Quill / Potratz 35.07 50 00

20604 Toby / Winters 35.94 50 00

20201 Vinny / Brown -- NQ0 01

20202 Freddie / Tipton 25.84 NQ0 02

20206 Hiro / Ostrander -- NQ1 10

20207 Juno / Rowe 30.63 NQ1 02

20402 Koda / Pudenz -- NQ1 10

20403 Gracie / Wintz 44.06 NQ1 01

20601 Cowboy / Semanisin 35.03 NQ1 01

20602 Stardust / Rowe 26.73 NQ0 02

20612 Zac / Nichols 23.55 NQ0 01

20613 Cheyenne / Adair 25.90 NQ0 01

20805 Tuff / Colberg 37.93 NQ1 00

20808 Oreo / Filla -- NQ2 00

20811 Toohey / Pudenz 32.56 NQ0 01

20816 Skip / LaFata 22.65 NQ0 01

20818 Ash / Dalan 24.01 NQ0 01

20819 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 10

20823 Duke / Jacobs 31.45 NQ0 02

20827 Tazer / Buchholz 25.68 NQ1 10

20854 Buzz / Sims 25.04 NQ0 02

20858 Pip / Burbach 32.15 NQ0 01

20605 Matt / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20610 Bryn / MacKenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20803 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

20813 Sigma / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Misty / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Bomber / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

20850 Easton / Jebens -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Charlotte / Loerch -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1023.42Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

730.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

437.00Truncated time <=

339.00Truncated time <=

242.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 32.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

24808 Crush / Mitchell 32.05 1100 00

24802 Zeke / Meyer 35.28 90 00

24811 Yaxley / Henderson 42.06 60 00

24402 Vivian / Easterley 43.95 60 00

24001 Trooper / Melugin -- NQ1 01

24801 Bert / Cunningham 31.26 NQ0 02

24803 Duchess / Ward 26.68 NQ0 01

24813 Zero / Bockhorn 27.86 NQ0 01

24601 Aja / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------

24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Regular

Time Points

1032.05Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

24214C Zeus / Wallace 33.22 NQ0 01

24215C Rascal / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

24819C Mystery / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 48.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

4802 Luke / LaDew 48.68 1100 00

4803 Pink / Gooldy 40.43 NQ0 01

4805 Sophie / Adair -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1048.68Truncated time  =

953.00Truncated time <=

858.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8402 Calvin / Brown 36.72 NQ0 01

8817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 43.35 NQ0 01

8823 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 33.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

12827 River / Hunt 33.14 1100 00

12823 Dottie / Miranti 50.39 40 00

12829 Gilly / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Preferred

Time Points

1033.14Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 23.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:8 2

16841 Flash / Nichols 23.31 1100 00

16857 Meeka / Heberlein 27.26 80 00

16209 Aria / Colberg 30.54 70 00

16843 Sadie / Bethel 31.12 60 00

16837 Cody / McLees 31.56 60 00

16847 Echo / Lawrence 32.11 60 00

16846 Hope / Blank 33.48 50 00

16839 Theo / Jacobs 35.90 40 00

16208 Faith / Blank 53.10 NQ0 01

16833 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 11

16836 Deacon / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

16850 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Preferred

Time Points

1023.31Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

827.00Truncated time <=

730.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

534.00Truncated time <=

437.00Truncated time <=

339.00Truncated time <=

241.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.15 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

20870 Derby / Johnson 29.15 1100 00

20212 Vega / Bockhorn 29.85 90 00

20873 MacNair / Henderson 32.07 90 00

20209 Chance / Plank 39.80 60 00

20404 Lightning / Plank 41.61 50 00

20211 Ruger / Brown 47.84 30 00

20616 Rumble / Bryant -- NQ0 01

20869 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/9/22

Preferred

Time Points

1029.15Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


